
Sr. NO. Name of Medical Clinics Location/Address Contact Person Telephone Email

1 Emirates Medical Services Dubai Ms. Eimear Smith 04 708 4104  Eimear.smith@emirates.com

2 Etihad Airways Medical Center Abu Dhabi Mr.Vincent Dee 02 511 5069 VDee@etihad.ae

3 Unicare Medical Center Dubai Ms. Marie Custodio 04 3529292 marie.custodio@unicaredubai.com

4 Dr.McCulloch Medical Center Abu Dhabi Dr. Samia Tufail 02 6262677 tufsam@emirates.net.ae

5 Al Sharq Medical Center Fujairah Dr. Ahmed M. El Hussain 09 2232555 fujmed@eim.ae

6 General Medical Center (Branch) Dubai Ms. Michelle Lacanlale 04 3494880 aviationadministrator@groupgmc.com

7 GMC Clinics - Green Community Branch Dubai Dr. Rawshan Hussain 04 3494880 rawshan.hussain@groupgmc.com

8 Airforce A.M.E. Abu Dhabi Dr. Mariam Eissa 02 4056222 UAEAMTC@gmailcom

9 Sharjah International Airport Medical Center Sharjah Ms. Raja Ouertani 06 508 4903 medical@shjas.ae

10 Optimum Diagnostic Clinic Dubai Dr. Atul Kumar 04 3605222 dratulk@gmail.com

11 Synergy Modern Medical Centre Dubai Dr. Rachel  Hayek 04 3485452 drhayekrachel@hotmail.com

12 University Hospital Sharjah Sharjah Ms. Fatima Al Mannaei 6 505 8555 Fatima.Almannaei@uhs.ae

13 Valiant Clinic Dubai Dr. Fiona Rennie 04 3782000 fiona.rennie@valiant.ae

14 Health Bay Oncology Center Dubai Dr. Luay Al Azzawi 04 3413800 stella@healthbayclinic.com

15 King's College Hospital London Dubai Dr. John Douglas Ferguson 04 3789555 Doug.Ferguson@kch.ae

16 Medcare Medical Centre Jumeirah Dubai Dr. Shagufta Zia 04 3210388 shagufta@medcarehospital.com

Sr. NO. Name of Medical Clinics Location/Address Contact Person Telephone Email

1 Gulf Health Care International (Screen4) Dubai Mr. Efren Nick Alcaide 04 372 1377 gmdubai@screen4.org

2 Clinical Pathology Services LLC Dubai Mr. Simon Hook 04 3406766 shook@cpslabs.com

3 Sharjah International Airport Medical Center Sharjah Mr. Saddam Hussain 06 5084906 sahussein@sharjahaviation.com

4 National Reference Laboratory Abu Dhabi Mr. Basel Altrabulsi 02 4930403 baltrabulsi@nrl.ae

Sr. NO. Name of Medical Clinics Location/Address Contact Person Telephone Email

1 MedAire Ltd Dubai Ms. Rayan Mustafa 050 7084094 rayan.mustafa@medaire.com

2 Uniteam Medical Assistance Abu Dhabi Ms. Merline Francis 02 6435700 mfrancis@uniteammedical.com

3 Fly Dubai Dubai Ms. Carolyn O’brien 04 6033669 Carolyn.obrien@flydubai.com

4 Emirates Airline Dubai Mr. Michael J. Siladan 04 2188235 michaels@emirates.com

5 Abu Dhabi Aviation Abu Dhabi Mr. Hendrik Jacobs 02 5758000 hjacobs@abudhabiaviation.com

6 Air Arabia P.J.S.C Sharjah Ms. Virma Magbanua 06 5088884 vmagbanua@airarabia.com

7 Etihad Airways Abu Dhabi Ms. Janine Matier 02 511 3066 JMatier@etihad.ae

GCAA Approved Medical Facility

GCAA Approved Medical Facility - Laboratory

GCAA Approved Medical Facility - First Aid

GCAA Approved Medical Facility, Laboratory, First Aid
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